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Fax +49 (0) 5743 7930509 - Tel +49 (0) 9367 988 33 55
Mail: info@yachtcharter-dagen.de « www.yachtcharter-dagen.de

Yacht ID:
Yachttyp:

Yacht:

Marina:
Production year:
Cabins:

Deposit:

01.01.-20.05.
€2.350

Sailing yacht Bavaria

41364

Sailing yacht

Bavaria Cruiser 46 JOSIP
Croatia / Marina Split - ACI
2018

4(4)

€1.600,00

) Dagen

YACHTCHARTER
Cruiser 46 JOSIP

Autopilot: Autopilot,

Bimini: Bimini,

Bow thruster: Bow thruster,

Chart plotter in cockpit: GPS chart plotter in cockpit,
Dinghy: Dinghy,

General: Cockpit table, Deck shower, Electric anchor
windlass, Electric charger 220VAC/12VDC, Electronic instr.
(depth, speed, log), Fire estinguishers C0O2, Fireman ax, First
aid box, Furling genoa, Gas cooker with oven, Kitchen
equipment, Life jackets-non automatic, Life raft, Roll main
sail, Safety harness, Shore power cable 25m, Signal
flares,rockets,smoke, USB, BT, AUX connection, VHF-DSC
radio station, Water heater,

Holding tank: Holding tank,

Outboard engine: Outboard engine,

Radio-CD player: Radio player,

Refrigerator: Refrigerator (el. fridge) inside,

Solar panel: Solar Panel,

Sprayhood: Sprayhood,

Teack cockpit: Teak cockpit,

Wi-Fi & Internet: WI-FI Internet,

Price per week / Season 2024

20.05.-10.06.
€2.850

24.06.-01.07.
€4.550

26.08.-16.09.
€3.850

18.05. - 08.06.
€2.990

13.07.-10.08.
€4.850

28.09.-31.12.
€2.200

01.07.-15.07.
€4.700

16.09. - 30.09.
€2.850

08.06. - 22.06.
€3.890

10.08. - 24.08.
€4.550

10.06. - 24.06.
€3.850
15.07.-12.08. 12.08. - 26.08.
€4.850 €4.550
30.09.-31.12. 01.01.-18.05.
€2.350 €2.200
22.06. - 29.06. 29.06. - 13.07.
€4.550 €4.700
24.08.-14.09. 14.09. - 28.09.
€3.890 €2.990

Yachtcharter Dagen details
Bank: Sparkasse Minden-Luebbecke
BLZ 490501017 Konto Nr.: 15002272

IBAN: DE27490501010015002272

SWIFT/BIC: WELADEDTMIN

UST.ID (VAT): DE351389110
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